
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Ashland 124

2 Lexington 132

3 Northmor 276

4 Lucas 288

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Page: 1 of 5Printed: 6/18/2016 12:03:36 PMwww.ohioraceday.com

BW5K - June 18, 2016

Mike
Underline

Mike
Typewritten Text
scroll down for individual results



Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ashland 10 124

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Leif Mcfrederick 00:16:11.763 1

2 3 Edmund Coleman 00:16:19.690 3

3 6 Alec Coleman 00:16:58.670 6

4 8 Blade Estle 00:17:33.133 8

5 9 Michael Zane 00:17:35.400 9

6 11 Cooper Burton 00:18:10.446 11

7 12 Reid Mcfrederick 00:18:16.610 12

8 19 Will Jones 00:18:58.496 19

9 27 Patrick Brean 00:21:06.290 27

10 28 Nick Serrano 00:21:14.953 28

2 Lexington 10 132

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Nick Stricklen 00:16:15.576 2

2 4 Ryan Johnston 00:16:23.100 4

3 5 Forest Volz 00:16:57.243 5

4 7 Josh Mueller 00:17:06.020 7

5 15 Dustin Lumadue 00:18:38.830 15

6 16 Noah Sgamballone 00:18:41.293 16

7 18 Ellen Issac 00:18:50.690 18

8 20 Mackenna Curtis-Collins 00:19:00.686 20

9 21 Abby Miller 00:19:05.986 21

10 24 Chris Stevens 00:20:23.690 24

3 Northmor 10 276

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 13 James Walker 00:18:18.356 13

2 17 Spencer Adams 00:18:45.280 17

3 23 Dani Ruhl 00:19:47.266 23

4 26 Bj White 00:20:57.900 26

5 29 Alec Moore 00:21:17.046 29

6 30 Ryan Bentley 00:21:22.063 30

7 32 Isabelle Ditullio 00:21:26.896 32

8 34 Kristen Duryea 00:22:05.036 34

9 35 Jessica Duryea 00:22:28.136 35

10 37 Julianna Ditullio 00:23:42.543 37

4 Lucas 11 288

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 10 Gavin Shindeldecker 00:18:06.476 10
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2 14 Connar Pollard 00:18:26.866 14

3 22 Kyle Shindeldecker 00:19:15.530 22

4 25 Abbie Johnson 00:20:53.856 25

5 31 Nic Switzer 00:21:25.726 31

6 33 Kane Kent 00:21:31.853 33

7 36 Isaac Pfeiffer 00:22:43.190 36

8 38 Trey Lehnhart 00:24:27.476 38

9 39 Colton Boyer 00:26:06.573 39

10 40 Aaron Pfeiffer 00:26:11.793 40
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Type Time Team

1 1 Leif Mcfrederick Runner 00:16:11.763 Ashland

2 2 Nick Stricklen Runner 00:16:15.576 Lexington

3 3 Edmund Coleman Runner 00:16:19.690 Ashland

4 4 Ryan Johnston Runner 00:16:23.100 Lexington

5 5 Forest Volz Runner 00:16:57.243 Lexington

6 6 Alec Coleman Runner 00:16:58.670 Ashland

7 7 Josh Mueller Runner 00:17:06.020 Lexington

8 8 Blade Estle Runner 00:17:33.133 Ashland

9 9 Michael Zane Runner 00:17:35.400 Ashland

10 10 Gavin Shindeldecker Runner 00:18:06.476 Lucas

11 11 Cooper Burton Runner 00:18:10.446 Ashland

12 12 Reid Mcfrederick Runner 00:18:16.610 Ashland

13 13 James Walker Runner 00:18:18.356 Northmor

14 14 Connar Pollard Runner 00:18:26.866 Lucas

15 15 Dustin Lumadue Runner 00:18:38.830 Lexington

16 16 Noah Sgamballone Runner 00:18:41.293 Lexington

17 17 Spencer Adams Runner 00:18:45.280 Northmor

18 18 Ellen Issac Runner 00:18:50.690 Lexington

19 19 Will Jones Runner 00:18:58.496 Ashland

20 20 Mackenna Curtis-Collins Runner 00:19:00.686 Lexington

21 21 Abby Miller Runner 00:19:05.986 Lexington

22 22 Kyle Shindeldecker Runner 00:19:15.530 Lucas

23 23 Dani Ruhl Runner 00:19:47.266 Northmor

24 24 Chris Stevens Runner 00:20:23.690 Lexington

25 25 Abbie Johnson Runner 00:20:53.856 Lucas

26 26 Bj White Runner 00:20:57.900 Northmor

27 27 Patrick Brean Runner 00:21:06.290 Ashland

28 28 Nick Serrano Runner 00:21:14.953 Ashland

29 29 Alec Moore Runner 00:21:17.046 Northmor

30 30 Ryan Bentley Runner 00:21:22.063 Northmor

31 31 Nic Switzer Runner 00:21:25.726 Lucas

32 32 Isabelle Ditullio Runner 00:21:26.896 Northmor

33 33 Kane Kent Runner 00:21:31.853 Lucas

34 34 Kristen Duryea Runner 00:22:05.036 Northmor

35 35 Jessica Duryea Runner 00:22:28.136 Northmor
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36 36 Isaac Pfeiffer Runner 00:22:43.190 Lucas

37 37 Julianna Ditullio Runner 00:23:42.543 Northmor

38 38 Trey Lehnhart Runner 00:24:27.476 Lucas

39 39 Colton Boyer Runner 00:26:06.573 Lucas

40 40 Aaron Pfeiffer Runner 00:26:11.793 Lucas

41 0 Allie Weisman Runner 00:26:43.826 Lucas
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